
Teacher Name Amit

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon Contact Hour BBA 4B G1 BMS 4C BMS 4D

Tue BBA 4B BMS 4C BMS 4D (G1) BMS 4D

Wed BMS 4C BBA 8A BBA 4B (G2) BMS 4D (G2) BBA 8A G1

Thu BBA 8A BBA 4B BBA 4B BMS 4C (G1)

Fri BMS 4D BBA 8A BMS 4C (G2) Contact Hour

Sat

S.No Programme Sem Section Room no
Teaching 

Allocation

1 BBA (FIA) 8th A 533 3 Th, 1 Tute

2 BMS 4th C 644 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BMS 4th D 648 3 Th, 2 Tute

4 BBA (FIA) 4th B 557 3 Th, 2 TuteInvestment Analysis and Portfolio Management 

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Dr. Amit Kumar Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Environmental Finance

Financial Management 

Financial Management 

http://s.no/


Teacher Name AM

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon Contact Hour BMS 6B G1 (237) BMS 2A  G1 BMS 6B

Tue Contact Hour BMS 2A BMS 6B Contact Hour

Wed Contact Hour BMS 2A BMS 2B

Thu Contact Hour BMS 2C BMS 2B BMS 2A 

Fri BMS 6B BMS 2A G2(534) BMS 2B BMS 2B(G1+G2)

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 6th B 307 3 Th, 1 Tute

2 BMS 2nd A 703 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BMS 2nd B 707 3 Th, 2 Tute

4 BMS 2nd C 733 1 Th

Course Name

Integrated Marketing & Communications

Principles of Marketing

Principles of Marketing

Principles of Marketing

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

Dr. Anuja Mathur

Period

http://s.no/


Teacher Name BMS 6B G2

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 2B G2 BBA 2B BMS 6A BMS 6A G1

Tue Contact Hour BBA 2B BBA 2B BMS 6B

Wed Contact Hour BMS 6A G2 BMS 6B G2 Contact Hour

Thu Contact Hour BMS 6B G1 BBA 2B G1 BMS 6B

Fri Contact Hour BMS 6A BMS 6B BMS 6A 

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1  BMS 6th A 303 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BMS 6th B 307 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BBA (FIA) 2nd B 253 3 Th, 2 Tute

Course Name

Operations Management

Operations Management

Quantitative Techniques

Dr. Amrina Kausar

Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

http://s.no/


Teacher Name KB

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 6D BBA 6A BMS 6D G2 BBA 6B

Tue BBA 8A G1 BBA 8A BBA 6A G2 BBA 6B G1

Wed BBA 6A G1 BBA 6A BBA 8A Contact Hour

Thu BBA 6B G2 BBA 6B  BMS 6D G2 BBA 8A

Fri BBA 6A BBA 6B BMS 6D G1 BMS 6D

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 8th A 533 3 Th, 1 Tute

2 BBA (FIA) 6th A 603 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BBA (FIA) 6th B 607 3 Th, 2 Tute

4 BMS 6th D 257 2 Th, 2 Tute

International Finance

Financial Institutions & Markets

Dr. Kumar Bijoy Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Entrepreneurial Finance

International Finance

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

http://s.no/


Teacher Name MT

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 4A BMS 4A BMS 4B Contact Hour

Tue BMS 4A BMS 4B (G1)

Wed BBA 4A BMS 4B Contact Hour

Thu BMS 4B BBA 4A BMS 4B (G2) BBA 4A (G2)

Fri BBA 4A G1 BBA 4A BMS 4A (G2) BMS 4A G1 

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 4th A 507 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BMS 4th B 503 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BBA (FIA) 4th A 553 3 Th, 2 Tute

Course Name

Financial Management

Financial Management

Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Dr. Madhu Totla Teacher Code

Day

Period

http://s.no/


Teacher Name MV

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 4C (G2)
BMS 6A & 6B & 6C 

& 6D
BBA 6B 

Tue Contact Hour
BMS 6A & 6B & 

6C & 6D G1
BMS 4C (G1)

Wed Contact Hour
BMS 6A & 6B & 6C 

& 6D
BMS 4D G1 BMS 4C 

Thu Contact Hour BMS 4C BMS 4D BMS 4D

Fri BMS 4D
BMS 6A & 6B & 6C 

& 6D
BMS 4C BMS 4D (G2)

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 6th C 361 3 Th, 1 Tute

2 BBA 6th B 361 1 Th

3 BMS 4th C 644 3 Th, 2 Tute

4 BMS 4th D 648 3 Th, 2 Tute

Course Name

Research Methodolgy

Research Methodolgy

Quantitative Techniques for Management

Quantitative Techniques for Management

Dr. Mona Verma

Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

http://s.no/


Teacher Name MR

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 6A BBA 6B BBA 6A Contact Hour

Tue Contact Hour Contact Hour BBA 6A G1 BBA 6B G2

Wed BBA 6A G2 BMS 6C BBA 6B BBA 6A 

Thu BBA 6B G1 BMS 6C G1 BMS 6C

Fri BBA 6B BMS 6C BMS 6C G2 Contact Hour

Sat

S.No BBA (FIA) Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 6th A 603 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BBA (FIA) 6th B 607 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BMS 6th C 361 3 Th, 2 Tute

Course Name

Financial Services

Financial Services

Financial Institutions & Markets

Mr. Mohd. Rashid

Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

http://s.no/


Teacher Name NKN

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 4B(BoE) BMS 4 A,B,C
BBA 4B(BoE) G2 

(338)
BMS 4D, BBA 4A,B

Tue Contact Hour BBA 8A BBA 4B(BoE) G1 BBA 8A BBA 4B (BoE) 

Wed Contact Hour BBA 8A G1 BMS 4 A,B,C BMS 4 A,B,C

Thu BMS 4D, BBA 4A,B BMS 4 A,B,C BBA 8A Contact Hour

Fri BBA 4B (BoE) BBA 8A BMS 4D, BBA 4A,B
BMS 4D, BBA 

4A,B

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 8th A 533 3 Th, 1 Tute

2 BMS 4th A+B+C 903 4 Prac

3
BMS + BBA 

(FIA)
4th

BMS (D) + BBA 

(FIA)(A+B)
557 4 Prac

4 BBA (FIA) 4th B 557 3 Th, 2 Tute

Fixed Income Securities

Financial Database Analysis and Software

Financial Database Analysis and Software

Basics of Econometrics

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Dr. Narander Kumar Nigam Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

http://s.no/


Teacher Name NKS

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon Contact Hour BMS 6C BBA 4A BMS 6C (G1+G2) BBA 4A G2

Tue Contact Hour BBA 4B BBA 4B G2 Contact Hour

Wed BBA 4A BBA 4B G1 BBA 4B Contact Hour

Thu Contact Hour BBA 4A G1 BMS 6C Contact Hour

Fri BBA 4A BBA 4B BMS 6C

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 4th A 553 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BBA (FIA) 4th B 557 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BMS 6th C 361 3 Th, 1 Tute

Course Name

Basics of Econometrics

Corporate Analysis and Valuation

Business Analysis and Valuation 

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Period

Dr. Neeraj Kumar Sehrawat

Day

http://s.no/


Teacher Name NK

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 4A  BBA 4B Contact Hour

Tue Contact Hour BBA 4A P BBA 4B P

Wed BBA 4A P BMS 4B BBA 4B P BBA 4B 

Thu BBA 4A BMS 4B (Tute) BBA 4A BBA 4B 

Fri Contact Hour BMS 4B BMS 4B BBA 6B

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 4th A 553 3 Th, 2 Prac

2 BBA (FIA) 4th B 557 3 Th, 2 Prac

3 BMS 4th B 503 3 Th, 1 Tute

4 BBA (FIA) 6th B 607 1 ThResearch Methodology

Course Name

Income Tax Law & Practice

Income Tax Law & Practice

Mergers Acquisitions and Corporate Restructuring

Dr. Nidhi Kesari

Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

http://s.no/


Teacher Name Paridhi

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 2D BMS 2D G1 BMS 2A G2 Contact Hour

Tue BBA 2A BBA 2A G1 BMS 2D G2 Contact Hour

Wed BMS 2A BBA 2A BBA 2A G2 Contact Hour

Thu BMS 2A BMS 2D BMS 2A G1 Contact Hour

Fri BMS 2A BMS 2D BBA 2A G2 Contact Hour

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 2nd A 203 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BMS 2nd A 703 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BMS 2nd D 737 3 Th, 2 Tute

Course Name

Cost and Management Accounting

Cost and Management Accounting

Cost and Management Accounting

Dr. Paridhi

Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

http://s.no/


Teacher Name PV

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 2B

Tue BBA 2A

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BBA (FIA) 2nd A 203 1

2 BBA (FIA) 2nd B 253 1

Prof. Poonam Verma Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

Interactive

Interactive

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

http://s.no/


Teacher Name Raj

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 2A BMS 6B BMS 6A G2 BMS 6B

Tue BMS 6A BMS 2A BMS 2A

Wed BMS 6A BMS 6B G1

Thu Contact Hour BMS 6B G2 BMS 6A BMS 6AG1

Fri Contact Hour BMS 6D BMS 2A BMS 6B

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 6th A 303 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BMS 6th B 307 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BMS 6th D 257 1 Th

4 BMS 2nd A 703 4P

Course Name

Financial Institutions & Markets

Financial Institutions & Markets

Financial Institutions & Markets

Advanced Spreadsheet Tools

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Dr. Raj Kumar Teacher Code

Day

Period

http://s.no/


Teacher Name RK

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 6C BMS 2C BMS 2C (p)

Tue Contact Hour BBA 6B BMS 2C Contact Hour

Wed BMS 2C (P) BBA 6B BMS 6C BMS 6C (P)

Thu Contact Hour BBA 6B (P) BBA 6B (P) BMS 6C (P)

Fri Contact Hour BBA 6B (P) BMS 2C (P) BMS 6C (P)

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 6th C 361 2 Th, 3 Prac

2 BBA(FIA) 6th B 607 2 Th, 3 Prac

3 BMS 2nd C 733 2 Th, 3 Prac

Social Entrepreneurship and Social Innovation

Social Entrepreneurship and Social Innovation

Entrepreneurship Essentials 2

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Dr. Ramesh Kumar Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

http://s.no/


Teacher Name RRS

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon Contact Hour BBA 2A BBA 2A G2 BMS 4B

Tue Contact Hour BMS 4A BMS 4B G2 BBA 2A G1

Wed Contact Hour BMS 4A (G2) BMS 4A BBA 2A 

Thu BMS 4B (G1) BBA 2A BMS 4A 

Fri Contact Hour BMS 4A (G1) BMS 4B BMS 4B

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 4th A 903 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BMS 4th B 503 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BBA (FIA) 2nd A 203 3 Th, 2 Tute

Day

Period

Course Name

Quantitative Techniques for Management

Quantitative Techniques for Management

Quantitative Techniques for Management

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Dr. Rishi Rajan Sahay Teacher Code

http://s.no/


Teacher Name SJ

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 2B BMS 2B G2 BMS 2C BBA 2B

Tue BBA 2B BMS 2C G2 BMS 2B 

Wed BMS 2C BBA 2B G1 BMS 2B

Thu BMS 2C BMS 2C G1 BBA 2B G2

Fri Contact Hour BMS 2B G1 BBA 2B

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 2nd B 707 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BMS 2nd C 733 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BBA (FIA) 2nd B 253 3 Th, 2 Tute

Cost and Management Accounting

Cost and Management Accounting

Cost and Management Accounting

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Dr. Saumya Jain Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

http://s.no/


Teacher Name SKG

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon Contact Hour BMS 6D G1 BBA2B+BMS2D BBA2B+BMS2D P BMS 6C

Tue BMS 8A Contact Hour BMS 6C G1 BMS 6D

Wed BBA2B+BMS2D BBA2B+BMS2D P BMS 6D BMS 6C

Thu BMS 8A BMS 6C G2 BMS 6D G2 BMS 8A (Tute)

Fri BBA2B+BMS2D BMS 8A BMS 6D BMS 6C

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 6th C 361 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BMS 6th D 257 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BBA 2nd B 253 3 Th, 2 Prac

4 BMS 8th A 523 3 Th, 1 Tute

Day

Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Dr. Satish Kumar Goel Teacher Code

Course Name

Operations Management

Operations Management

Machine learning and applications (Merge with BMS 2D, 

Management Information System

http://s.no/


Teacher Name SP

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 2B G1 BMS 2A BMS 2B Contact Hour

Tue Contact Hour BBA 2A G2 BBA 2A BMS 2B 

Wed Contact Hour BMS 2B BBA 2A G1 BMS 2A 

Thu Contact Hour BBA 2A BMS 2A G2 Contact Hour

Fri BMS 2B G2 BBA 2A BMS 2A G1 (534) BMS 2A

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 2nd A 703 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BMS 2nd B 707 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BBA(FIA) 2nd A 203 3 Th, 2 Tute

Micro Economics

Micro Economics

Macro Economics

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Ms. Shalini Prakash Teacher Code

Day

Period

Course Name

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

http://s.no/


Teacher Name Sushmita

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BBA 2B G1 BMS 2D G2 BMS 2D Contact Hour

Tue BBA 2B BMS 2C G1 BMS 2D BBA 2B

Wed BMS 2C BBA 2B G2 BMS 2D G1 Contact Hour

Thu BMS 2C G2 BBA 2B BMS 2C Contact Hour

Fri BMS 2D BMS 2C Contact Hour

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 2nd C 733 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BMS 2nd D 737 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BBA(FIA) 2nd B 253 3 Th, 2 Tute

Day

Period

Course Name

Micro Economics

Micro Economics

Macro Economics

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Dr. Sushmita Teacher Code

http://s.no/


Teacher Name TA

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 4C (G1) BMS 4A Contact Hour

Tue Contact Hour BMS 4D (G2) BMS 4C (G2)

Wed BMS 4C BMS 4A (G1) BMS 4C BMS 4D

Thu BMS 4A BMS 4C BMS 4D 

Fri BMS 4A BMS 4A (G2) BMS 4D BMS 4D (G1)

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 4th A 903 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BMS 4th C 903 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BMS 4th D 648 3 Th, 2 Tute

Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)
TEACHER TIME TABLE

Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Teacher Code

Day

Dr. Tarannum Ahmad

Course Name

Human Resource Management

Human Resource Management

Human Resource Management

http://s.no/


Teacher Name TM

I II III Infinity Hour IV V VI VII

9:00am to 

10:00am

10:05am to 

11:05am

11.10am to

12:10pm

12:10pm to 

1:10pm

1:10pm to 

2:10pm

2:15pm to 

3:15pm

3:20pm to 

4:20pm

4:25pm to 

5:25pm

Mon BMS 6B BMS 6D BMS 6D G1 BMS 6D G2

Tue Contact Hour BMS 6A +BMS 8A
BMS 6A +BMS 8A 

G1

Wed Contact Hour BMS 6B G2 (237) BMS 6D Contact Hour

Thu Contact Hour BMS 6A +BMS 8A BMS 6B Contact Hour

Fri BMS 6D BMS 6B

BMS 6A G2 (No 

merging with 

BMS8A)

BMS 6A +BMS 8A BMS 6B G1

Sat

S.No Programme Semester Section Room no Teaching Load

1 BMS 6th B 307 3 Th, 2 Tute

2 BMS 6th D 257 3 Th, 2 Tute

3 BMS 6th + 8th
BMS 6th (A) + BMS 

8th (A)
303 3 Th, 2 Tute

Course Name

Business Strategies

Business Strategies

International Marketing

TEACHER TIME TABLE
Academic Session 2025-26 w.e.f. 9.01.2026

Mr. Tushar Marwah Teacher Code

Day

Period

SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES (University of Delhi)

http://s.no/

